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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MAZHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN

QAZI MUHAMMAD SALEH BIN AMJA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

UMAR FAROOQ

QAISAR HANEEF

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ADEELA ASHRAF (Selected again

MUZAFFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SHAMIM AMJAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

71900035

71900411

71900083

71900023

71900561

71900062

71900557

71900560

71900307

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

LAHORE

JHANG

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (S & GAD)

9 Case #  4E2018

10

11

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA

USMAN SARWAR

FAHMEED ANJUM RANA

GHULAM SARWAR

1

2

71900093

71900306

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

AHMAD SHAFIQ

TALHA UMAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR

1

2

71900253

71900495

SAHIWAL

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (S & GAD)

9 Case #  4E2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

GUL MAHRISH AWAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

BADAR TANVEER

MUBASHIR NAJEEB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABBAS RIAZ

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR KHAN

ABDUL GHANI

TANVEER AHMAD

ATHAR NAJEEB

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

71900506

71900520

71900527

71900543

71900552

71900620

71900623

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


